Features
• Large diaphragm and optional split flange for easier installation
• Improved accuracy with DynaLarity™ to a combined error of +0.20%
• HART™ digital communications
• ATEX Intrinsically Safe for hazardous environments
• FM & CSA approved Explosion Proof for hazardous environments
• Meets PED and CE requirements for European standards
• 0 – 25 to 0 – 10,000psi customer-defined ranges

ordering Guide SPX5390 - X X XX X XX XX XX X XX XX XXX
A = DyMax Coated 15-5 PH SST
A = No Protocol
CE = 6", 15.2 cm
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations that are offered.
Consult factory for non-standard combined accuracy specifications.
* Pressure Ranges below 250 psi are supplied with rigid capillary.
RIGID STEM LENGTH
A .2661.00 1.75
Ø 1.320GASKET
3.53mm
.62 Ø 22.2mmFLATS
6mm
5mm
.38
FLEX LENGTH20.7mm 31.8mm
7
5
89mm
08mm
± .06 (1.5
7.11 + FLEX LENGTH (or RIGID STEM LENGTH)  + RIGID SNOUT LENGTH ±.25 (6.35 mm)
(180.6 mm)
All dimensions are Inches (mm).
©2008. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice. Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
2
1/2-14 NPT
18 AW G STRANDED
CABLE WIRE
Ø 25.4mm Ø 44.4mm 6.8mm
Ø.719 x .375W
(Ø18.26 x 9.52W)
JACK-OUT, 2 PL .88
3
Ø 15.7mm
.932
Ø .927
23.6
23.5
A
LEAD LENGTH
(42in.std (107cm)
.81
Ø.69
(17.6mm)
1.25
SST ARMORED
CABLE
2.063
52.4mm
4.00
101.6mm
.54
.51
13.
13.
9.7mm
1.48
37.7mm
3.063
77.8mm
LENGTH
mm)
± .12 (3.1 mm)
RIGID SNOUT
±.06 (1.5 mm)
RIGID STEM OPTION
5/8
Snout Length
BU = 5", 12.7 cm
capillary Length